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B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives vs B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb
on

Friday 10 March 2023
at

B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives won by 18 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives
Score 56 for 8
Overs 7.0

Players Riaff Ali
Kadir Mohammed
Roshan Sookoo(executives)
Aamir Ali
Chitram Ramlall(executives)
Bashir Ali
Adrian Williams
Shuaib Ramjag
Saif Mohammed

Team B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb
Score 38 for 8
Overs 6.2

Players Aleem Ali
Shaahid Mohammed.
Jaleel Mohammed ( Ghaleeb)
Sameer Mohammed( Ghaleeb)
Ishmael Drathol
Ameer Ali
Shamshuddin Mohammed
Amir Ramdial
Riaz Hosein
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B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives Fri 10-Mar-2023

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Riaff Ali
. 2 . . . 22 . W

b Ameer Ali 6 9 2 6 3 33% 66.7

2 Kadir Mohammed
2121W

c Shaahid Mohammed.  b Aleem 
Ali

6 5 6 1 2 2 80% 120.0

3 Roshan 
Sookoo(executives) 

. 2 . . 212 . W
lbw  b Jaleel Mohammed 
( Ghaleeb)

7 9 5 5 1 3 44% 77.8

4 Aamir Ali
. 12 . W

c Jaleel Mohammed ( Ghaleeb)  b 
Shaahid Mohammed.

3 5 9 3 1 1 40% 60.0

5 Chitram 
Ramlall(executives)

6W
c Jaleel Mohammed ( Ghaleeb)  b 
Aleem Ali

6 2 1 1 1 50% 300.0

6 Bashir Ali
. W

c Ishmael Drathol  b Aleem Ali 0 2 0 2 0.0

7 Adrian Williams
2 . 11 . 1 . 1 . . W

b Ishmael Drathol 6 11 8 6 4 1 45% 54.5

8 Shuaib Ramjag
1 . 1111W

run out (Aleem Ali) 5 6 6 1 5 83% 83.3

9 Saif Mohammed
2 . .

not out 2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

10

11

7.0 OVERS Extras: 15 (2b  3lb  2nb  8wd  0p) TOTAL 56 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

8

Riaff Ali

0.8

8

2

23

Roshan 
Sookoo(executives

)
2.5

15

3

23

Kadir Mohammed

3.1

0

4

30

Chitram 
Ramlall(executives)

3.3

7

5

31

Bashir Ali

3.5

1

6

41

Aamir Ali

4.5

10

7

48

Adrian Williams

5.6

7

8

56

Shuaib Ramjag

6.6

8

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8
1
1
1

1 10 1 1 1 10.00Ameer Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Sameer 
Mohammed( G

haleeb) R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Jaleel 

Mohammed 
( Ghaleeb) R

W
WD
NB

11
3
3 1 14 3 3 14.00Aleem Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
1 1 5 1 1 5.00Shaahid 

Mohammed.
R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1
1

1 4 1 1 1 4.00Ishmael 
Drathol

R
W

WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Amir Ramdial
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B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives Fri 10-Mar-2023

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Aleem Ali
21 . 2112 . 1 . . W

lbw  b Kadir Mohammed 10 12 9 5 4 3 58% 83.3

2 Shaahid Mohammed.
. 2 . . . . 121W

c Kadir Mohammed  b Aamir Ali 6 10 15 6 2 2 40% 60.0

3 Jaleel Mohammed 
( Ghaleeb)

. . . . W
c Riaff Ali  b Aamir Ali 0 5 3 5 0.0

4 Sameer 
Mohammed( Ghaleeb)

. 1W
b Bashir Ali 1 3 5 2 1 33% 33.3

5 Ishmael Drathol
. . W

c Kadir Mohammed  b Aamir Ali 0 3 1 3 0.0

6 Ameer Ali
-

run out (Shuaib Ramjag) 0 0 0

7 Shamshuddin 
Mohammed

. . 42 . W
b Roshan Sookoo(executives) 6 6 6 4 1 1 33% 100.0

8 Amir Ramdial
222

not out 6 3 0 3 100% 200.0

9 Riaz Hosein
214W

b Shuaib Ramjag 7 4 1 1 1 1 1 75% 175.0

10

11

6.2 OVERS Extras: 2 (0b  1lb  0nb  1wd  0p) TOTAL 38 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Aleem Ali

2.3

14

2

17

Jaleel Mohammed 
( Ghaleeb)

3.4

3

3

18

Shaahid 
Mohammed.

3.7

1

4

18

Ishmael Drathol

3.10

0

5

18

Sameer 
Mohammed( Ghale

eb)
4.1

0

6

24

Ameer Ali

4.6

6

7

24

Shamshuddin 
Mohammed

5.1

0

8

38

Riaz Hosein

6.2

14

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Chitram 

Ramlall(executi
ves) R

W
WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Riaff Ali

R
W

WD
NB

1 1 1 1 0.00Kadir 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

4
3 1 4 3 4.00Aamir Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Bashir Ali

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Roshan 

Sookoo(execut
ives) R

W
WD
NB

4
1
1 0.2 5 1 1 15.00Shuaib Ramjag
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B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 1 Ameer Ali 1nb 2 . . . 2 2 1w . W . 2 

2 17 1 Sameer 2 1w 1 . . 2 1 

3 23 2 Jaleel Mohammed 2 1lb 2 1 W . 

4 37 5 Aleem Ali W 1w 6 W 1w . W 2 . 1 1w 1 1 

5 42 6 Shaahid Mohammed. 1w . 1 2 . W 1 

6 48 7 Ishmael Drathol . 1w . 1 1nb-1 2b . W 

7 56 8 Amir Ramdial 1w 1 2 1lb 1 1lb 1W 

B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Chitram 2 1 . 2 1lb . 2 1 . . 

2 14 0 Riaff Ali 1 . 1 2 . 1 

3 14 1 Kadir Mohammed . . W . . . 

4 18 4 Aamir Ali 2 1 . W . 1 W . . W 

5 24 6 Bashir Ali W . . 4 2 W 

6 33 7 Roshan W 2 1 2 2 2 

7 38 8 Shuaib Ramjag 4 1w W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Aleem Ali B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 10 12 9 83.3 58.3%

2 Riaz Hosein B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 7 4 1 1 175.0 75.0%

3 Roshan Sookoo(executivesB6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 7 9 5 77.8 44.4%

4 Chitram Ramlall(executivesB6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 6 2 1 1 300.0 50.0%

5 Amir Ramdial B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 6 3 200.0 100.0% 1

6 Kadir Mohammed B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 6 5 6 120.0 80.0%

7 Shamshuddin Mohammed B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 6 6 6 1 100.0 33.3%

8 Riaff Ali B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 6 9 2 66.7 44.4%

9 Shaahid Mohammed. B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 6 10 15 60.0 40.0%

10 Adrian Williams B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 6 11 8 54.5 45.5%

11 Shuaib Ramjag B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 5 6 6 83.3 83.3%

12 Aamir Ali B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 3 5 9 60.0 40.0%

13 Saif Mohammed B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 2 3 1 66.7 33.3% 1

14 Sameer Mohammed( GhaleB3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 3 5 33.3 33.3%

15 Ishmael Drathol B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 0 3 1 0.0

16 Jaleel Mohammed ( GhaleeB3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 0 5 3 0.0

17 Bashir Ali B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 0 2 0.0

18 Ameer Ali B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Aamir Ali B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 3 4 1.0 10 4.00 1.33 3.33

2 Aleem Ali B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 3 14 1.0 10 3 14.00 4.67 3.33

3 Kadir Mohammed B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 1 1.0 1 6 2 6.00

4 Ishmael Drathol B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 4 1.0 6 1 1 1 4.00 4.00 6.00

5 Shuaib Ramjag B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 1 5 0.2 2 1 15.00 5.00 2.00

6 Shaahid Mohammed. B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 5 1.0 6 1 1 5.00 5.00 6.00

7 Jaleel Mohammed ( GhaleeB3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 5 1.0 6 2 5.00 5.00 6.00

8 Bashir Ali B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

9 Ameer Ali B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 10 1.0 10 1 1 10.00 10.00 10.00

10 Roshan Sookoo(executivesB6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

11 Riaff Ali B6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 5 1.0 6 1 5.00

12 Amir Ramdial B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 6 1.0 6 1 6.00

13 Sameer Mohammed( GhaleB3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

14 Chitram Ramlall(executivesB6 Nur-e-Islam Executives 8 1.0 10 8.00


